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∆ΙΑΒΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΑΣ

TIGER TRAIL DH RACE

 ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ANABATHΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ.

1 1 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ BIKETHIRTY - SPECIALIZED 2:51.617 1/ELITE
2 66 ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ INOX XRISTODOULOU/ΑΦΟΙ ΚΑΤΣΑΝΤΩΝΗ 2:56.340 4.723 2/ELITE
3 2 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ PLANET BIKES/100%/DHL/BODY N SOUL 2:57.083 5.466 3/ELITE
4 23 ΚΡΙΕΜΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ KRD- FOX-SPY-FOES 2:59.759 8.142 4/ELITE
5 8 ΜΠΟΥΡΝΙΑΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/YOUR BIKE/100% 3:00.216 8.599 5/ELITE
6 16 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ FOX/KR/MONSTER ENERGY/SPY/CONTOUR/SUNT 3:03.194 11.577 6/ELITE
7 43 ΚΑΛΛΙΓΕΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:05.579 13.962 1/JUNIOR
8 31 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΟΥΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙ∆ΗΣ BIKE 30 3:07.970 16.353 7/ELITE
9 138 ΤΣΙΑΝΤΙΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ VISIT METEORA-FLOWBIKE SHOP 3:09.135 17.518 1/MASTER

10 5 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΪΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΑΝΗΣ TSG/MICROXTREME/MAXXIS/URBAN BIKE SOCI 3:11.401 19.784 8/ELITE
11 53 ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗMHΤΡΗΣ TSG/LOW&FLOW 3:11.457 19.840 2/MASTER
12 27 ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ 3:12.350 20.733 3/MASTER
13 4 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ SCOTT/NIGHTFOX/DRIFT INNOVATION 3:14.282 22.665 9/ELITE
14 127 ΓΚΟΝΤΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ LOOSE RIDER 3:14.405 22.788 4/MASTER
15 7 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/YOUR BIKE/POC/DOWNHILL. 3:14.660 23.043 5/MASTER
16 11 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ SPANK/TSG/HELLAS BOX/PALAIOLOGOS BATTE 3:16.167 24.550 10/ELITE
17 74 ΑΓΟΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ SLUTBOARD SHOP 3:16.210 24.593 6/MASTER
18 86 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ TRAIL ADDICTS 3:16.707 25.090 2/JUNIOR
19 121 ΑΛΗΦΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ TSG-URBAN-MICROXTREME 3:16.770 25.153 1/VETERAN
20 175 ΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 3:16.900 25.283 3/JUNIOR
21 14 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΕΜΑΘ/SPANK/ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ BIKE 3:16.982 25.365 4/JUNIOR
22 29 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:18.766 27.149 7/MASTER
23 13 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ BIKE N ROLL/MANIC SIDE/PRINT STORE 3:19.423 27.806 11/ELITE
24 28 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ DOWNHILL.GR/LOW&FLOW/TSG 3:23.469 31.852 8/MASTER
25 32 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΝΕΛΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ MT. AIGALEO RIDERS COMMUNITY 3:23.663 32.046 12/ELITE
26 34 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS-YOUR BIKE-DEVINCI-CROMA 3:26.416 34.799 2/VETERAN
27 125 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ BIKE 30 3:26.599 34.982 9/MASTER
28 152 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΧΑΡΗΣ URBAN BIKES 3:26.677 35.060 10/MASTER
29 84 ΥΜΕΡΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:26.788 35.171 11/MASTER
30 159 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 3:26.995 35.378 12/MASTER
31 115 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:31.665 40.048 13/MASTER
32 165 ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΧΑΡΚΑΣ ΠΡΑΤΗΡΙΟ ΥΓΡΩΝ ΚΑΥΣΙΜΩΝ/ΒΟΡΑΣ 3:31.743 40.126 5/JUNIOR
33 164 ΚΑΝΑΠΙΤΣΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ KASTANIS.GR 3:31.761 40.144 6/JUNIOR
34 101 ΡΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ FLOW TEAM/e-KALAMPAKA 3:32.095 40.478 7/JUNIOR
35 155 ΧΡΙΣΤΟ∆ΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ INOX XRISTODOULOU 3:33.365 41.748 8/JUNIOR
36 25 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ BIKE 30 3:34.533 42.916 14/MASTER
37 114 ΒΕΝ∆ΙΣΤΟΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 3:35.549 43.932 9/JUNIOR
38 20 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ 3:35.828 44.211 13/ELITE
39 85 ΑΛΑΜΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 3:38.877 47.260 15/MASTER
40 126 ΑΓΓΛΟΓΑΛΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ 3:40.709 49.092 10/JUNIOR
41 93 ΚΟΡΟΒΕΣΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ LOW & FLOW/DOWNHILL.GR 3:42.186 50.569 14/ELITE
42 106 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:43.867 52.250 11/JUNIOR
43 171 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ MOTOHOROS.GR/FREDERIK BIKES/GRAVITY FR 3:46.173 54.556 16/MASTER
44 122 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ VIDEIN.GR/BIKE30 3:46.771 55.154 17/MASTER
45 69 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ BIKE30 3:48.414 56.797 18/MASTER
46 167 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 3:52.890 1:01.273 15/ELITE
47 156 ΘΕΟ∆ΟΣΗΣ ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ AUTOVISION ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΥ/IONIAN FERRIES/ΑΜΠ 3:54.541 1:02.924 16/ELITE
48 71 ΚΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/POC/YOUR BIKE 3:55.201 1:03.584 17/ELITE
49 24 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ RIDE BIKESHOP (VEROIA) 3:55.254 1:03.637 18/ELITE
50 104 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ MY FAMILY 3:56.120 1:04.503 12/JUNIOR
51 97 ΧΕΡΟΥΒΕΙΜ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:56.639 1:05.022 19/MASTER
52 117 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ KASTANIS.GR 3:57.232 1:05.615 20/MASTER
53 124 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ BIKE 30 3:58.942 1:07.325 21/MASTER
54 132 ΜΗΤΣΙΟΥΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:59.850 1:08.233 13/JUNIOR
55 123 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ΤΣΙΑΤΣΙΟΣ 4:00.805 1:09.188 19/ELITE
56 105 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ 4:02.345 1:10.728 20/ELITE
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∆ΙΑΒΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΑΣ

TIGER TRAIL DH RACE

 ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ANABATHΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ.

57 147 ΚΑΒΑΛΛΑΡΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 4:03.867 1:12.250 21/ELITE
58 129 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ CnG/RCUS 4:04.984 1:13.367 22/ELITE
59 90 ΜΟΣΚΑΧΛΑΪ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ LIFE CYCLES 4:05.310 1:13.693 14/JUNIOR
60 80 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH/SIXPACK/BEND 4:05.702 1:14.085 22/MASTER
61 151 ΝΤΟΒΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 4:07.632 1:16.015 23/MASTER
62 99 ΜΠΕΛΛΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ FLOW TEAM 4:07.886 1:16.269 23/ELITE
63 94 ΦΩΚΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 4:10.371 1:18.754 24/ELITE
64 89 ΗΛΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:10.616 1:18.999 15/JUNIOR
65 83 ΛΕΝΤΖΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 4:13.388 1:21.771 25/ELITE
66 111 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗΣ NIKOΣ SLUTBOARD SHOP/DAXEINAI 4:21.055 1:29.438 24/MASTER
67 107 ΠΕΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ENEMY SKATE SHOP/CORADHEADS 4:21.732 1:30.115 26/ELITE
68 78 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ WHEELMANIA 4:23.518 1:31.901 3/VETERAN
69 102 TONINELLI ALESSIO MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY 4:27.762 1:36.145 25/MASTER
70 143 ΤΖΟΥΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ G.M.S./KEK ΕΡΕΙΣΜΑ 4:27.947 1:36.330 27/ELITE
71 176 ΠΑΓΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΠΑΓΑΝΕΛΗΣ Α.Ε. 4:31.236 1:39.619 16/JUNIOR
72 103 ΘΕΙΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ BIKE 30 4:35.934 1:44.317 28/ELITE
73 98 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/∆ΗΜΟΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΩΝ 4:53.902 2:02.285 4/VETERAN
74 15 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ ΛΕΜΑΘ/SPANK/ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ BIKE 5:34.858 2:43.241 17/JUNIOR
75 92 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΙΟΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 5:42.679 2:51.062 29/ELITE
76 82 ΜΠΟΓ∆ΑΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Η ΜΑΜΑ ΜΟΥ! 12:01.689 9:10.072 30/ELITE
77 88 ΠΑΣΧΟΣ ΒΑΙΟΣ    - Box - 31/ELITE
78 108 ΠΑΡΑΣΧΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ IONIAN FERRIES/AUTOVISION KTEO ΤΣΟΥΚΑΛ    - Box - 26/MASTER
79 113 ΜΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ACTION BIKE CLUB    - Box - 32/ELITE

Non Start Riders

80 81 ΠΑΠΠΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ
81 87 ΧΙΟΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ
82 91 ΤΣΑΝΤΣΑΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ-ΡΑΦΑΗΛ SERRESACTION.GR
83 95 ΚΩΤΤΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ
84 96 ΤΣΑΡΛΤΟΝ ΘΩΜΑΣ
85 100 ΣΑΜΑΛΤΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΡΜΕΝΙΩΝ
86 109 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ CORADHEADS/HELLAS BOX
87 110 ΓΑΡ∆ΙΚΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ THE BIKINGS-RAM BIKES
88 112 ΤΣΩΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ
89 116 MANTOYΡΕΚΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ
90 118 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ WHEELMANIA

31/05/15 at 17H35             Page 2 / 2



                                        www.sportstiming.gr

31 MAΪΟΥ 2015

∆ΙΑΒΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΑΣ

TIGER TRAIL DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ANABATHΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ELITE

1 1 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ BIKETHIRTY - SPECIALIZED 2:51.617
2 66 ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ INOX XRISTODOULOU/ΑΦΟΙ ΚΑΤΣΑΝΤΩΝΗ 2:56.340 4.723
3 2 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ PLANET BIKES/100%/DHL/BODY N SOUL 2:57.083 5.466
4 23 ΚΡΙΕΜΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ KRD- FOX-SPY-FOES 2:59.759 8.142
5 8 ΜΠΟΥΡΝΙΑΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/YOUR BIKE/100% 3:00.216 8.599
6 16 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ FOX/KR/MONSTER ENERGY/SPY/CONTOUR/SUNT 3:03.194 11.577
7 31 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΟΥΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙ∆ΗΣ BIKE 30 3:07.970 16.353
8 5 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΪΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΑΝΗΣ TSG/MICROXTREME/MAXXIS/URBAN BIKE SOCI 3:11.401 19.784
9 4 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ SCOTT/NIGHTFOX/DRIFT INNOVATION 3:14.282 22.665

10 11 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ SPANK/TSG/HELLAS BOX/PALAIOLOGOS BATTE 3:16.167 24.550
11 13 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ BIKE N ROLL/MANIC SIDE/PRINT STORE 3:19.423 27.806
12 32 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΝΕΛΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ MT. AIGALEO RIDERS COMMUNITY 3:23.663 32.046
13 20 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ 3:35.828 44.211
14 93 ΚΟΡΟΒΕΣΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ LOW & FLOW/DOWNHILL.GR 3:42.186 50.569
15 167 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 3:52.890 1:01.273
16 156 ΘΕΟ∆ΟΣΗΣ ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ AUTOVISION ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΥ/IONIAN FERRIES/ΑΜΠ 3:54.541 1:02.924
17 71 ΚΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/POC/YOUR BIKE 3:55.201 1:03.584
18 24 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ RIDE BIKESHOP (VEROIA) 3:55.254 1:03.637
19 123 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ΤΣΙΑΤΣΙΟΣ 4:00.805 1:09.188
20 105 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ 4:02.345 1:10.728
21 147 ΚΑΒΑΛΛΑΡΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 4:03.867 1:12.250
22 129 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ CnG/RCUS 4:04.984 1:13.367
23 99 ΜΠΕΛΛΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ FLOW TEAM 4:07.886 1:16.269
24 94 ΦΩΚΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 4:10.371 1:18.754
25 83 ΛΕΝΤΖΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 4:13.388 1:21.771
26 107 ΠΕΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ENEMY SKATE SHOP/CORADHEADS 4:21.732 1:30.115
27 143 ΤΖΟΥΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ G.M.S./KEK ΕΡΕΙΣΜΑ 4:27.947 1:36.330
28 103 ΘΕΙΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ BIKE 30 4:35.934 1:44.317
29 92 ΚΑΡΑΓΚΙΟΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 5:42.679 2:51.062
30 82 ΜΠΟΓ∆ΑΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Η ΜΑΜΑ ΜΟΥ! 12:01.689 9:10.072
31 88 ΠΑΣΧΟΣ ΒΑΙΟΣ    - Box -
32 113 ΜΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ACTION BIKE CLUB    - Box -

Non Start Riders

33 91 ΤΣΑΝΤΣΑΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ-ΡΑΦΑΗΛ SERRESACTION.GR
34 96 ΤΣΑΡΛΤΟΝ ΘΩΜΑΣ
35 100 ΣΑΜΑΛΤΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΡΜΕΝΙΩΝ
36 116 MANTOYΡΕΚΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ
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∆ΙΑΒΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΑΣ

TIGER TRAIL DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ANABATHΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ MASTER

1 138 ΤΣΙΑΝΤΙΚΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ VISIT METEORA-FLOWBIKE SHOP 3:09.135
2 53 ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗMHΤΡΗΣ TSG/LOW&FLOW 3:11.457 2.322
3 27 ΣΑΚΕΛΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ 3:12.350 3.215
4 127 ΓΚΟΝΤΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ LOOSE RIDER 3:14.405 5.270
5 7 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/YOUR BIKE/POC/DOWNHILL. 3:14.660 5.525
6 74 ΑΓΟΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ SLUTBOARD SHOP 3:16.210 7.075
7 29 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:18.766 9.631
8 28 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ DOWNHILL.GR/LOW&FLOW/TSG 3:23.469 14.334
9 125 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ BIKE 30 3:26.599 17.464

10 152 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΧΑΡΗΣ URBAN BIKES 3:26.677 17.542
11 84 ΥΜΕΡΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:26.788 17.653
12 159 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 3:26.995 17.860
13 115 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:31.665 22.530
14 25 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ BIKE 30 3:34.533 25.398
15 85 ΑΛΑΜΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 3:38.877 29.742
16 171 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ MOTOHOROS.GR/FREDERIK BIKES/GRAVITY FR 3:46.173 37.038
17 122 ΚΑΡΑΙΣΚΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ VIDEIN.GR/BIKE30 3:46.771 37.636
18 69 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ BIKE30 3:48.414 39.279
19 97 ΧΕΡΟΥΒΕΙΜ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:56.639 47.504
20 117 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ KASTANIS.GR 3:57.232 48.097
21 124 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ BIKE 30 3:58.942 49.807
22 80 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH/SIXPACK/BEND 4:05.702 56.567
23 151 ΝΤΟΒΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 4:07.632 58.497
24 111 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗΣ NIKOΣ SLUTBOARD SHOP/DAXEINAI 4:21.055 1:11.920
25 102 TONINELLI ALESSIO MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY 4:27.762 1:18.627
26 108 ΠΑΡΑΣΧΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ IONIAN FERRIES/AUTOVISION KTEO ΤΣΟΥΚΑΛ    - Box -
27 109 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ CORADHEADS/HELLAS BOX
28 110 ΓΑΡ∆ΙΚΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ THE BIKINGS-RAM BIKES
29 118 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ WHEELMANIA
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∆ΙΑΒΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΑΣ

TIGER TRAIL DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ANABATHΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ JUNIOR

1 43 ΚΑΛΛΙΓΕΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:05.579
2 86 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ TRAIL ADDICTS 3:16.707 11.128
3 175 ΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 3:16.900 11.321
4 14 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΕΜΑΘ/SPANK/ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ BIKE 3:16.982 11.403
5 165 ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΧΑΡΚΑΣ ΠΡΑΤΗΡΙΟ ΥΓΡΩΝ ΚΑΥΣΙΜΩΝ/ΒΟΡΑΣ 3:31.743 26.164
6 164 ΚΑΝΑΠΙΤΣΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ KASTANIS.GR 3:31.761 26.182
7 101 ΡΑΓΙΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ FLOW TEAM/e-KALAMPAKA 3:32.095 26.516
8 155 ΧΡΙΣΤΟ∆ΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ INOX XRISTODOULOU 3:33.365 27.786
9 114 ΒΕΝ∆ΙΣΤΟΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 3:35.549 29.970

10 126 ΑΓΓΛΟΓΑΛΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ 3:40.709 35.130
11 106 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:43.867 38.288
12 104 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ MY FAMILY 3:56.120 50.541
13 132 ΜΗΤΣΙΟΥΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:59.850 54.271
14 90 ΜΟΣΚΑΧΛΑΪ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ LIFE CYCLES 4:05.310 59.731
15 89 ΗΛΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:10.616 1:05.037
16 176 ΠΑΓΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΠΑΓΑΝΕΛΗΣ Α.Ε. 4:31.236 1:25.657
17 15 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ ΛΕΜΑΘ/SPANK/ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ BIKE 5:34.858 2:29.279
18 81 ΠΑΠΠΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ
19 87 ΧΙΟΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ
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∆ΙΑΒΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΑΣ

TIGER TRAIL DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ANABATHΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ VETERAN

1 121 ΑΛΗΦΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ TSG-URBAN-MICROXTREME 3:16.770
2 34 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS-YOUR BIKE-DEVINCI-CROMA 3:26.416 9.646
3 78 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ WHEELMANIA 4:23.518 1:06.748
4 98 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ GRAVITY FREAKS/∆ΗΜΟΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΩΝ 4:53.902 1:37.132
5 112 ΤΣΩΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ
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∆ΙΑΒΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΑΣ

TIGER TRAIL DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ANABATHΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ WOMEN

1 95 ΚΩΤΤΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ
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